Cosmos Optical And Metal Engineering Pte Ltd

RCB: 200001615H

CAMERA COMPATIBILITY CHART - DRF14N

FLASH FEATURES AVAILABLE ON NIKON DSLR

705 Sims Dr, #06-09

Shun Li Industrial Complex

Singapore 387384

Series Model

Auto

Exposure

Flash Ready
Indicator in
Viewfinder

Rear
Curtain
Sync

Red Eye
Reduction

EV Control

Flash Exposure
Compensation

D3

>

D40

D40x

D50

D60

D70

D70s

D80

D90

Digital SLR

D200

D300

D300S

D700

D3000

D3100

D5000

D5100

> > D>

> > D

> >>D>PB>D>D>D>D>DE>DED>D>DE>D>DE D

> > D>

> >>>PB>D>D>D>D>DE>DEDE>D>DE>D>DE D>

> > D>

A: Flash is compatible with the camera feature

- : Camera does not support this feature

This flash unit is being upgraded constantly to be compatible with the latest camera features.

New changes made may not be reflected in this chart.

No reproduction of this chart in any form, either in whole or in part may be made without express written authorization

from Cosmos Optical And Metal Engineering Pte Ltd

©2011 All rights reserved.
Cosmos Optical And Metal Engineering Pte Ltd

Page 1

Version: 1.0 NR6 / Oct 2009

Printed on: 2/6/2011



