RCB: 200001615H

CAMERA COMPATIBILITY CHART - DRF14N

FLASH FEATURES AVAILABLE ON NIKON DSLR

Series	Model	Auto Exposure	Flash Ready Indicator in Viewfinder	Rear Curtain Sync	Red Eye Reduction	EV Control	Flash Exposure Compensation
Digital SLR	D3	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ
	D40	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ
	D40x	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ
	D50	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ
	D60	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ
	D70	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ
	D70s	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ
	D80	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ
	D90	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ
	D200	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ
	D300	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ
	D300S	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ
	D700	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ
	D3000	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ
	D3100	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ
	D5000	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ
	D5100	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ	Δ

Δ: Flash is compatible with the camera feature

This flash unit is being upgraded constantly to be compatible with the latest camera features.

New changes made may not be reflected in this chart.

No reproduction of this chart in any form, either in whole or in part may be made without express written authorization from Cosmos Optical And Metal Engineering Pte Ltd

^{-:} Camera does not support this feature